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Map 1. Vicinity
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Map 2. Vicinity detail
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Map 3. USGS 
topographic

The location for the 
historic district is 
called out on the 
map.
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Coordinates (long/
lat):

1. -122.339119, 
47.665042 
 
2. -122.322882, 
47.664853 
 
3. -122.322756, 
47.661900 
 
4. -122.340514, 
47.661638

Latitude and longi-
tude points (WGS84 
datum) shown rela-
tive to the nominat-
ed property bound-
ary. An inset detail 
of the full topo-
graphic map legend 
is at the bottom.

Map 4. USGS 
topographic detail
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Map 5. Resource status, west
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Map 6. Resource status, east
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Map 7. Streetcar lines
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Map 8. Redlining, 1936 Federal Housing Administration Map
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Map 9. Construction by period of significance
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Map 10. Decade built
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Map 11. Classification
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Map 12. Plan alterations

Note for the purpose of 
this map, “plan alterations” 
refers to additions expand-
ing the building’s original 
building envelope that are 
observable from the public 
right of way or aerials.  
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Map 13. Window alterations
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Map 14. Cladding alterations
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Map 15. Plats
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Map 16. Zoning, 1923
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Map 17. Zoning, 1957
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Map 18. Stories
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Map 19. Architects
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Map 20. Builders
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Map 21. 1919 Sanborns
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Map 22. 1946 Sanborns
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Map 23. Architectural styles
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Map 24. 1936 aerial
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Map 25. Parcels, west
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Map 26. Parcels, east
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Map 27. Census, household size
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Map 28. Census, tenure
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Map 29. Census, trade
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Map 30. Census, industry
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Map 31. Census, place of birth
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Map 32. Census, lodgers
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Map 33. Census, women head of households
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WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0001. N 46th Street, looking southeast.	 320
WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0002. 4802 Interlake Avenue N, looking east. 	 320
WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0003. 1422 N 49th Street, looking north.	321
WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0004. Intersection of Woodlawn Avenue N and N 49th 

Street, looking east. 	321
WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0005. 1603 N 48th Street, looking south.	 322
WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0006. 1426 N 47th Street, looking northeast. 	 322
WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0007. 1603 N 46th Street, looking south.	323
WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0008. 4519 Densmore Avenue N, looking southwest. 	

323
WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0009. Intersection of N 50th Street and Densmore Ave-

nue N, looking east. 	324
WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0010. 1711 50th Street, looking south.	 324
WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0011. 1703 N 49th Street, front entrance detail, looking 

west.	325
WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0012. 1715 N 48th Street, looking southeast. 	 325
WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0013. 4700 Wallingford Avenue N, looking northeast. 	

326
WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0014. 1807 N 47th Street, looking east. 	 326
WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0015. 1722 N 46th Street, looking north.	 327
WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0016. 4514 Burke Avenue N, looking southwest.	327
WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0017. 1903 N 46th Street, looking south.	 328
WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0018. 1911 N 46th Street, looking southwest. 	 328
WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0019. 4611 Burke Avenue N, looking northwest. 	329
WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0020. 1905 N 47th Street, looking southwest. 	 329
WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0021. 4903 Burke Avenue N, looking northwest. 	

330
WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0022. 1906 N 49th Street, looking northeast.	 330
WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0023. 4707 Densmore Avenue N, looking northwest.	

331
WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0024. 1921 N 48th Avenue, looking southwest. 	 331
WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0025. 4616 Meridian Avenue N, looking east. 	 332
WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0026. 4604 Meridian Avenue N, looking east. 	 332
WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0027. 2120 N 46th Street, looking northwest. 	 333
WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0028. Elim Baptist Church, looking north.	 333
WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0029. 4524 Corliss Avenue N, looking east. 	 334
WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0030. 4624 Sunnyside Avenue N, looking east. 	334
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WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0032. Intersection of N 50th Street and Sunnyside Ave-

nue N, looking southeast. 	 335
WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0033. N 50th Street looking east. 	 336
WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0034. 4646 Eastern Avenue N, looking southeast. 	

336

Photographers: Historic Wallingford volunteers, date photographed: 
11/6-21/2020.
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WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0036. 4618 1st Avenue Ne, looking northeast. 	 337
WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0037. 4626 1st Avenue NE, looking southeast. 	 338
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NE, looking northwest. 	 339
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WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0049. 4520 Latona Avenue NE, looking east. 	 344
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Map 34. Photograph key. 
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WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0001. N 46th Street, looking southeast.

WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0002. 4802 Interlake Avenue N, looking east. 
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WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0003. 1422 N 49th Street, looking north.

WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0004. Intersection of Woodlawn Avenue N and N 49th 
Street, looking east. 
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WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0005. 1603 N 48th Street, looking south.

WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0006. 1426 N 47th Street, looking northeast. 
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WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0007. 1603 N 46th Street, looking south.

WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0008. 4519 Densmore Avenue N, looking southwest. 
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WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0009. Intersection of N 50th Street and Densmore 
Avenue N, looking east. 

WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0010. 1711 50th Street, looking south.
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WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0011. 1703 N 49th Street, front entrance detail, looking 
west.

WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0012. 1715 N 48th Street, looking southeast. 
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WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0013. 4700 Wallingford Avenue N, looking northeast. 

WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0014. 1807 N 47th Street, looking east. 
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WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0015. 1722 N 46th Street, looking north.

WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0016. 4514 Burke Avenue N, looking southwest.
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WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0017. 1903 N 46th Street, looking south.

WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0018. 1911 N 46th Street, looking southwest. 
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WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0019. 4611 Burke Avenue N, looking northwest. 

WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0020. 1905 N 47th Street, looking southwest. 
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WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0021. 4903 Burke Avenue N, looking northwest. 

WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0022. 1906 N 49th Street, looking northeast.
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WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0023. 4707 Densmore Avenue N, looking northwest.

WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0024. 1921 N 48th Avenue, looking southwest. 
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WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0025. 4616 Meridian Avenue N, looking east. 

WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0026. 4604 Meridian Avenue N, looking east. 
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WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0027. 2120 N 46th Street, looking northwest. 

WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0028. Elim Baptist Church, looking north.
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WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0029. 4524 Corliss Avenue N, looking east. 

WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0030. 4624 Sunnyside Avenue N, looking east. 
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WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0031. 4672 Sunnyside Avenue N, looking east. 

WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0032. Intersection of N 50th Street and Sunnyside 
Avenue N, looking southeast. 



United States Department of the Interior 
National Park Service / National Register of Historic Places Registration Form 
NPS Form 10 900				                							       OMB No. 1024 0018

WALLINGFORD-MERIDIAN STREETCAR HISTORIC DISTRICT			   KING COUNTY, WA
Name of Property									                  	  County and State
	

PHOTOGRAPHS
Section: Historic Photographs	 Page: 336

WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0033. N 50th Street looking east. 

WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0034. 4646 Eastern Avenue N, looking southeast. 
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WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0035. 4536 Eastern Avenue N, looking east. 

WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0036. 4618 1st Avenue Ne, looking northeast. 
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WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0037. 4626 1st Avenue NE, looking southeast. 

WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0038. 4669 1st Avenue NE, looking northwest. 
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WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0039. Intersection of 2nd Avenue NE and NE 50th 
Street, looking southwest. 

WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0040. Intersection of NE 46th Street and 2nd Avenue 
NE, looking northwest. 
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WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0041. 4536 2nd Avenue NE, looking east. 

WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0042. NE 47th Street and 2nd Avenue NE looking 
northeast.
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WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0043. Intersection of NE 47th Street and Thackeray 
Place NE, looking northeast. 

WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0044. 4558 Latona Avenue NE, looking southeast. 
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WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0045. 4554 Latona Avenue NE, looking east. 

WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0046. 4540 Latona Avenue NE, looking east. 
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WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0047. 4533 Latona Avenue NE, looking west. 

WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0048. 4524 Latona Avenue NE, looking east. 
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WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0049. 4520 Latona Avenue NE, looking east. 

WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0050. 4517 Latona Avenue NE, looking west. 
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WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0051. 4703 4th Avenue NE, looking west. 

WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0052. 4706 4th Avenue NE, looking southeast. 



United States Department of the Interior 
National Park Service / National Register of Historic Places Registration Form 
NPS Form 10 900				                							       OMB No. 1024 0018

WALLINGFORD-MERIDIAN STREETCAR HISTORIC DISTRICT			   KING COUNTY, WA
Name of Property									                  	  County and State
	

PHOTOGRAPHS
Section: Historic Photographs	 Page: 346

WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0053. 4740 4th Avenue NE, looking east. 

WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0054. Intersection of 5th Avenue NE and NE 50th 
Street, looking southwest. 
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WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0055. Intersection of NE 47th Street and 5th Avenue 
NE, looking southwest. 

WA_King County_Wallingford-Meridian_Streetcar_HD_0056. Good Shepherd, looking southwest.
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